
Valley High School March 2024 Lunch Menu 

Mon. 3/4/2024 
Chicken Leg & 
Thigh 
Mashed 
Potatoes/Gravy 
Cooked Carrots 
Hot Roll 
Fruit 
Milk 

Tues. 3/5/2024 
Pizza Bobbzz 
Salad/Rach 
Corn 
Fritos 
Fruit 
Cookie 
Milk 

Wed. 3/6/2024 
Taco Salad 
Tomato/Lettuce/
Cheese/Salsa/ 
Sour Cream 
Chili Beans 
Dirt Cake 
Fruit 
Milk 

Thur. 3/7/2024 
Cheeseburger 
on Bun 
Lettuce/Tomato 
Pickles 
Fries 
Salad/Ranch 
Fruit 
Milk 

Fri. 3/8/2024 
Fish Sticks 
Salad/Ranch 
Corn on the Cob 
Rice Krispy 
Fruit 
Milk 

Mon. 3/11/2024 
Corn Dog 
Baked Beans 
Salad/Ranch 
Tater Tots 
Fruit 
Milk 

Tues. 3/12/2024 
Chicken N Egg 
Noodles 
Mashed 
Potatoes 
Green Beans 
Hot Roll 
Fruit 
Milk 

Wed. 3/13/2024 
Chicken Strips 
Potato Wedges 
Mac & Cheese 
Veggie Cups 
Ranch 
Fruit 
Milk 

Thur. 3/14/2024 
PB & J 
Uncrustable 
Sun Chips 
Veggie 
Cup/Ranch 
Fruit 
Cookie 
Milk   ½ Day 

Fri. 3/15/2024 
 
NO SCHOOL!! 

Mon. 3/18/2024 
Chicken 
Nuggets 
Scalloped 
Potatoes 
Brocc & Cheese 
Hot Roll 
Choc. Pudding 
Fruit 
Milk 

Tues. 3/19/2024 
Chicken Cheese 
Wrap 
Salad/Ranch 
Corn on the Cob 
Fruit 
Cookie 
Milk 

Wed. 3/20/2024 
Salisbury Steak 
Mashed 
Potatoes/Gravy 
Green Beans 
Hot Roll 
Fruit 
Milk 

Thur. 3/21/2024 
Chicken Patty on 
Bun 
Lettuce/Tomato 
Pickles 
Curly Fries 
Salad/Ranch 
 

Fri. 3/22/2024 
Toasted 
CheeseRavioli 
Marinara Sauce 
Salad/Ranch 
Garlic Bread 
Brownie 
Fruit 
Milk 

Mon. 3/25/2024 
Beef N Bean 
Burrito 
Salsa 
Sour Cream 
Salad/Ranch 
Corn Fruit 
Milk 

Tues. 3/26/2024 
Orange Chicken 
Fried Rice 
Veggie Cups 
Ranch 
Crab Rangoon 
Cookie 
Fruit/Milk 

Wed. 3/27/2024 
Pizza 
Salad/Ranch 
Veggie Cups 
Breadstick 
Ice Cream 
Fruit 
Milk 

Thur. 3/28/2024 
 
NO SCHOOL!! 

Fri. 3/29/2024 
 
NO SCHOOL!!! 

 


